
 
 
 

Chastek Library, Gonzaga University School of Law 
www.law.gonzaga.edu/library  

 

Summer Hours 2017 
Saturday, May 13 through Tuesday, July 4 

 

General Public Hours  
  

Monday – Friday  8 am – 6 pm 
Saturday – Sunday  CLOSED 
  

The library is closed Memorial Day Weekend, May 27 – 29 and 
Independence Day Weekend, July 1 – 4  

 

Law School Community Hours  
The library will be open to Gonzaga law students, faculty, and staff:                                                                                              

  

First Summer Interim 
Saturday, May 13 – Monday, May 29 

Monday – Friday  8 am – 6 pm  
Saturday – Sunday  10 am – 6 pm 
  
  

Summer Session 
Tuesday, May 30 – Sunday, July 2 

Monday – Thursday  7:30 am – 10 pm 
Friday 7:30 am – 6 pm 
Saturday 10 am – 6 pm 
Sunday 12 pm – 10 pm  
  

Holidays 
Memorial Day Weekend, May 27 – 29 CLOSED 
Monday - Tuesday, July 3 – 4 CLOSED 

 
 
 

Reference, AV and computer services may be limited or unavailable during holiday, late evening and early 
morning hours. 

 
 
 
 

http://www.law.gonzaga.edu/library


 
Chastek Library, Gonzaga University School of Law 

www.law.gonzaga.edu/library  
 

Summer Hours 2017 
Wednesday, July 5 – Sunday, August 20 

 
 

General Public Hours  
  

Monday – Friday  8 am – 6 pm 
Saturday – Sunday  CLOSED 

 
 

Law School Community Hours  
The library will be open to Gonzaga law students, faculty, and staff:  
  

Special Hours for Washington Bar Exam 
Wednesday, July 5 – Sunday, July 23 

  

Monday – Saturday 7:30 am – Midnight 
Sunday 10 am – Midnight 
  

Summer Session Resumed 

Monday, July 24 – Friday, August 11 
 
  

Monday – Thursday 7:30 am – 10 pm 
Friday 7:30 am – 6 pm 
Saturday 10 am – 6 pm 
Sunday 12 pm – 10 pm 
  

Last Summer Interim 
Saturday, August 12 – Sunday, August 20 

  

Monday – Friday  8 am – 6 pm 
Saturday – Sunday 10 am – 6 pm 
Sunday, August 20 (day before classes) 12 pm – 10 pm 

 

 
 

Fall classes begin Monday, August 21   
 

Reference, AV and computer services may be limited or unavailable during holiday, early morning and late evening  
and early morning hours. 

 

http://www.law.gonzaga.edu/library

